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14. (Asked of adults who are employed full or part-time) Have you ever telecommuted, that is, worked from your
home using a computer to communicate for your job?

BASED ON --529-- ADULTS EMPLOYED FULL OR PART-TIME

Yes, have No, have not No opinion
2020 Jul 30-Aug 12 49 50 *
2019 Oct 1-31 42 58 *
2015 Aug 5-9 37 63 *
2008 Aug 7-10 30 69 1
2006 Aug 7-10 32 68 *
1995 Oct 13-16 » 9 91 *
A U.S. News and World Report/CNN/Gallup Poll.
15. (Asked of those who have telecommuted to work) If there are 20 workdays in a typical month, about how

many days out of 20 would you telecommute from home instead of going into your workplace?

BASED ON -280—WORKERS WHO HAVE TELECOMMUTED; =7 PCT PTS

One- Six-  Eleven-  Sixteen- No
None Five Ten  Fifteen Twenty opinion Mean Median
2020 Jul 30-Aug 12 16 20 9 5 49 1 11.9 15
2019 Oct 1-31 20 49 9 6 15 1 5.8 2
2015 Aug 5-9 23 45 6 5 19 2 6.4 3
2008 Aug 7-10 23 49 9 3 11 5 5.1 3
2006 Aug 7-10 17 48 8 7 16 3 6.3 3
COMBINED RESULTS (Q.14/15): BASED ON ADULTS EMPLOYED FULL OR PART-TIME
One- Six-  Eleven- Sixteen- No
None Five Ten  Fifteen Twenty opinion Mean Median
2020 Jul 30-Aug 12 58 10 5 3 24 * 5.8 0
2019 Oct 1-31 67 20 4 3 6 * 2.4 0
2015 Aug 5-9 72 17 2 2 7 1 2.3 0
2008 Aug 7-10 77 15 3 1 3 2 15 0
2006 Aug 7-10 74 15 2 2 5 1 2.0 0



16.

(Asked of adults who are employed full or part-time) Which of the following best describes your work
situation in the past few weeks during your normal working hours? Did you work --[entirely from home,
mostly from home, about equally from home and at a location outside your home, mostly at a location outside
your home, entirely at a location outside your home]?

BASED ON --529-- ADULTS EMPLOYED FULL OR PART-TIME

2020 Jul 30-Aug 12

Entirely from home 26
Mostly from home 8
About equally from home and a location outside your home 4
Mostly at a location outside your home 8
Entirely at an location outside your home 51

No opinion 2



Unweighted n 529
Weighted n 568
280
49%
285
50%

3-

Male
317

321
132
41%
190
59%

Female
212

247
149
60%
95
39%
3

White
359

365
182
50%
180
49%
3-

Non-
white

160
196
92
47%
104
53%

18-34
134

172
81
47%
91
53%

35-54
225

259
121
47%
135
52%
3-

55+
163

133
75
57%
57
43%

College
Grad

282
229
175
76%
55
24%

Some
College
152

153
62
41%
91
59%

HS Grad Republic Independ

or Less
92

184
42
23%
140
76%
3-

an
150

147
71
48%
76
52%

ent
214

234
105
45%
128
55%

Democrat
157

176
99
56%
74
42%

Conserv Moderat

ative
184

184
79
43%
105
57%

e
195

217
109
50%
108
50%

Liberal
138

153
920
59%
60
40%



Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserv Moderat
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad  College orLess an ent  Democrat ative e Liberal

568 321 247 365 196 172 259 133 229 153




Non-

Male Female  White white
Unweighted n 529 317 212 359 160
Weighted n 568 321 247 365 196
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